
1

TECH DATA SHEET 6814016/03/18

EC-L Lubricator



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10

Item Part Number Description QTY
1 1/000/126 6 Litre Tank Drg B1976 1
2 1/000/124 6 Litre Tank Lid Drg A318 1
3 1/000/121 6 Litre Tank Gasket Drg B2441 (C81902) 1
4 60455 Cap Head Screw M6 X 16 12
5 60733 M 06 Spring Washers 12
6 Denco Label 1
7
8 1/000/307 3/8" Bsp Brass Plug With Seal 2
9
10
11 1/000/123 Low Level Switch 30/148/C A=130 Drg B580 1
12 1/000/120 Level Switch Gasket A1749 (C81902) 1
13 1/000/130 Filler Breather Filter Ta-4080-C80 1
14 60861 M5X10 Long Pozi Head Screws (Stl) 6
15a 5600502 1/4 Bspt 10Mm Od Male Stud Elbow 1
15b 1003005 10mm DE 1
16 1/000/168 Nippled Adaptor 1
17 1/000/172 Stem Elbow 1
18 12851 Mtrs10 Mm O/D Bundy 0.6
19a 1/000/337 10 Mm O/D Bulkhed Coupling Body 1
19b 1/000/338 Lock Nut For 10mm Bulkhead M20 × 1.5 1
19c 1/000/339 10mm OD Norgren Tube Nut M15 × 1 2
19d 1/000/340 10mm OD Norgren Olive 2
20 1/000/131 Coupling 180 W Motor Type 317 1
21 60457 Cap Head Screw M6 X 25 4
22 1/000/114 Pump Pr1000 / Ecl 1
23 1/000/165 1/8 Bsp Relief Vve(Set 35 Bar) 1
24 1/000/312 M10 Copper Washers (1/8Bsp) 1
25 1/000/115 Adaptor Flange 180 W Motor 1
26 60410 Cap Screw M5 X 40 4
27 1/000/157 Sealing Ring 1
28 60462 M6X 50 Long Cap Head Screw 2
29
30 1/000/284 Motor D63-Gc 415-3-50 180W C90Z11M5 1500Rpm With Key 1
31
32
33 1/000/167 Solenoid Vve 24 V 23 Watt Huba 1
34 1/000/158 Sealing Ring 1
35 1/000/155 Valve Body 1
36 1/000/164 Valve  1
37 1/000/159 Pressure Spring 1
38 1/000/156 Copper Washer 1
39 1/000/154 Connector 1
40a 1/000/169 6mm OD Male Connector × 1/8" BSP Male 1
40b 47125 1/8" BSP Socket 1
41 00726 1/8" BSP × 6mm OD Male Stud Elbow 1
42 5100502 1/4 Bspt X 10 Mm Od Msc 2
43 1/000/342 Sealing Ring 1
44
45 12961 Mtrs X 8Mm O/D Nylon Tube 0.15
46 1/000/303 1/4 Bsp X8Mm O/D Hobbs Elbow 2
47 00030 8Mm O/D Tube Nut 2
48 00151 8Mm O/D Olive 2
49 1/000/305 1/4 Bsp Hobbs Locknut 2
50 1/000/304 Hobbs Seal 2

PARTS LIST


